OVERALL MALE TEVIN TOVAR

OVERALL MALE MASTERS

FEMALE 10 AND UNDER

1 Maya

2 Quinn

3 Amelia

4 Era

5 Kami

6 Keira

7 Alexandra

8 McKenna

9 Audrey

10 Aubrey

11 Birdie

12 Olivia

13 Alexis

14 Kenzie

15 Sloan

16 Scout

17 Logan

18 Lilly

19 Hadler
FEMALE 11-15

1 Whitney

2 Autumn

3 Isabel

4 Katherine

5 Kara

6 Ava

7 Anna

8 Sarah

9 Ella

10 Sarah

11 Annemarie

12 Jenna

13 Mia
FEMALE 16-19

1 Kylee

2 Carlie

3 Ellie
FEMALE 20-29

1 Megan

2 Kryslynn

3 Katrina

4 Isabel

5 Melanie

6 Paige

7 Kate

8 Autumn

Simpson
Foxen
Fangman
Boyer
Schlawin
Kassel
Lee
Kassel
Lee

Cox
Engelkemier
Braun
Braun
Kassel
Hepker
Hepker
Kraushaar
Madison
Grada

Estabrook
Glenn
Simpson
Schlawin
Schlawin
Boyer
Boyer
Nelson
Boyer
Tulley
Elias
Hesseltine
Huerta

Klimes
Blanek
Howard

Shoppa
Schroeder
Rogers
Wester
Luttrull
Wagler
Phillips
Calvert

16.49

2019 HUSTLE RESULTS
4/13/2019 SCROLL DOWN FOR ALL RESULTS

JONATHAN ESTABROOK

39.49
43.09
43.10
44.02
46.29
48.38
48.38
48.39
48.40
48.47
48.58
48.58
49.05
49.09
54.21
54.39
56.47
57.38
57.51

23.10
29.53
30.42
30.43
33.20
35.45
35.59
37.59
40.22
43.10
52.47
52.48
54.55

29.47
32.00
32.26

29.29
30.32
33.56
34.44
35.16
35.22
44.09
48.42

17.52

OVERALL FEMALE

MALE 10 AND UNDER

1 Garrett

2 Henry

3 Alec

4 Joel
MALE 11-15

1 Ben

2 Drew

3 Isaac

4 Luke
MALE 16-19

OVERALL Tevin

1 Ryan

2 Brigg
MALE 20-29
Michael
Keaton
Stephen
Tyler
Aaron
Brock
Javier
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MALE 30-39

Rick
Andrew
Casey
Jason
Devan
Zhas
Ben
Andrew
Tyson
Kurt
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MALE 40-49
MASTERS Jonathan
1 Chris
Chad
Ahren
David
Jason
Chad
Kurt
Tony
Brian
Josh
Joel
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NANCY FOXEN 18.45
OVERALL FEMALE MASTERS AMY SHELANGOSKI

Kraushaar
Engelkemier
Gonzalez
Huerta

Gross
Kurriger
Nelson
Dalbey

Tovar
Lukkarinen
Burback

Hickey
Simons
Ford
Miller
Little
Bohling
Gonzalez

Pahl
Hermiston
Mente
Gregory
Wheeler
Amirov
Pohl
Fangman
Kassel
Braun

Estabrook
Foxen
Lochner
Gross
Nelson
Wester
Lehman
Schlawin
Hollenbaugh
Lee
Hepker
Huerta

26.37

43.47
46.45
46.48
53.01

25.23
27.10
31.59
33.17

16.49
24.12
32.01

19.38
26.24
28.44
30.04
33.07
35.17
46.49

16.56
18.34
19.15
26.57
30.55
37.57
42.41
43.11
49.06
49.11

17.52
18.37
20.39
27.04
27.12
34.46
36.03
46.30
48.30
48.48
54.52
54.57



9 Amanda

10 Mayra
FEMALE 30-39

1 Angela

2 Sarah

3 Lindsey

4 Kathryn

5 Kristy

6 Brooke

7 Molly

8 Susan

9 Sarah

10 Alison
FEMALE 40-49

OVERALL Nancy
MASTERS Amy

1 Sara

2 Kim

3 Brenda

4 Jennifer

5 Janna

6 Brenda

7 Susan

8 Angie

9 Whitney

10 Katy

11 Korine

12 Terra

13 Holly
FEMALE 50-59

1 Mary

2 Mitzi

3 Tanya

4 Michelle

5 Sue

6 Michelle

7 Edy

8 Molly

9 Dawn

10 Lucie

11 Patti
FEMALE 60 AND OVER

1 Nancy

2 Jean

3 Elaine

4 Gloria

5 Amy

6 Debra

Gries
Gonazlez

Wulf
Hermiston
Kraushaar
Snyder
Cox
Amirov
Nietzel
Wheeler
Padilla
Hosmer

Foxen
Shelangoski
Swanson
Bullock
Stewart
Wieskamp
Lehman
Erber

Smith

Owen
Hollenbaugh
Lee
Schlawin
Simpson
Madison

Lorentzen
Bastin
Howard
Hutton
Kistler
Houy
Tompkins
Shellabarger
Lagone
Booth
Bloechl

Shell
Bermel
Kopf
Kubiak
Kraushaar
Dunsmore

52.44
52.45

23.12
24.32
30.03
32.52
35.33
37.56
43.52
44.09
48.41
54.51

18.45
26.37
27.17
28.15
29.01
29.48
32.36
35.31
38.35
43.09
48.29
48.52
54.47
54.48
57.42

28.13
38.52
38.55
42.07
42.08
52.43
53.00
53.44
54.04
56.32
57.16

34.00
35.32
40.47
52.44
56.48
56.54

MALE 50-59
1
2
3

Rich
Mark
Matthew

MALE 60 AND OVER
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Brian
Bill
Jim
Dick
Paul

Dwyer
Lofgren
Voelcker

Kopt
Johnson
Tiedemann
Walden
Kraushaar

31.20
31.39
38.51

25.33
28.27
39.17
41.11
57.09



Place
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First Name
Tevin
Rick
Jonathan
Andrew
Chris
Nancy
Casey
Michael
Chad
Whitney
Angela
Ryan
Sarah
Ben
Brian
Keaton
Amy
Jason
Ahren
Drew
David
Sara
Mary
Kim

Bill
Stephen
Brenda
Megan
Kylee
Jennifer
Autumn
Lindsey
Tyler
Kryslynn
Isabel
Katherine
Devan
Rich
Mark
Isaac
Carlie
Brigg
Ellie
Janna
Kathryn
Aaron
Luke
Kara
Katrina
Nancy
Isabel
Jason

Last Name
Tovar
Pahl
Estabrook
Hermiston
Foxen
Foxen
Mente
Hickey
Lochner
Estabrook
Wulf
Lukkarinen
Hermiston
Gross
Kopt
Simons
Shelangoski
Gregory
Gross
Kurriger
Nelson
Swanson
Lorentzen
Bullock
Johnson
Ford
Stewart
Shoppa
Klimes
Wieskamp
Glenn
Kraushaar
Miller
Schroeder
Simpson
Schlawin
Wheeler
Dwyer
Lofgren
Nelson
Blanek
Burback
Howard
Lehman
Snyder
Little
Dalbey
Schlawin
Rogers
Shell
Wester
Wester

Time
16.49
16.56
17.52
18.34
18.37
18.45
19.15
19.38
20.39
23.10
23.12
24.12
24.32
25.23
25.33
26.24
26.37
26.57
27.04
27.10
27.12
27.17
28.13
28.15
28.27
28.44
29.01
29.29
29.47
29.48
29.53
30.03
30.04
30.32
30.42
30.43
30.55
31.20
31.39
31.59
32.00
32.01
32.26
32.36
32.52
33.07
33.17
33.20
33.56
34.00
34.44
34.46

Age
17
36
44
30
42
41
39
23
44
11
30
17
30
15
61
29
46
39
45
12
48
48
58
41
63
28
40
26
16
45
13
36
27
25
13
13
30
57
58
14
16
17
16
40
34
29
11
11
24
65

48



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Melanie
Brock
Paige
Brenda
Jean
Kristy
Ava
Anna
Chad
Brooke
Zhas
Sarah
Susan
Matthew
Mitzi
Tanya
Jim
Maya
Ella
Elaine
Dick
Michelle
Sue
Ben
Quinn
Angie
Sarah
Amelia
Andrew
Garrett
Molly
Era
Kate
Susan
Kami
Kurt
Henry
Alec
Javier
Whitney
Tony
Keira
Alexandra
McKenna
Audrey
Sarah
Autumn
Aubrey
Brian
Katy
Olivia
Birdie
Alexis

Luttrull
Bohling
Wagler
Erber
Bermel
Cox
Boyer
Boyer
Lehman
Amirov
Amirov
Nelson
Smith
Voelcker
Bastin
Howard
Tiedemann
Simpson
Boyer
Kopf
Walden
Hutton
Kistler
Pohl
Foxen
Owen
Tulley
Fangman
Fangman
Kraushaar
Nietzel
Boyer
Phillips
Wheeler
Schlawin
Schlawin
Engelkemier
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Hollenbaugh
Hollenbaugh
Kassel
Lee
Kassel
Lee
Padilla
Calvert
Cox

Lee

Lee
Braun
Engelkemier
Braun

35.16
35.17
35.22
35.31
35.32
35.33
35.45
35.59
36.03
37.56
37.57
37.59
38.35
38.51
38.52
38.55
39.17
39.49
40.22
40.47
41.11
42.07
42.08
42.41
43.09
43.09
43.10
43.10
43.11
43.47
43.52
44.02
44.09
44.09
46.29
46.30
46.45
46.48
46.49
48.29
48.30
48.38
48.38
48.39
48.40
48.41
48.42
48.47
48.48
48.52
48.58
48.58
49.05

24
29
21
45
62
38
12
12
45
30
33
13
41
55
50
50
69
10
12
62
81
51
56
35

46
14
10
39

34
10
28
31

43

29

40
45

00 00

32
29

41
42

10



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Tyson
Kenzie
Kurt
Michelle
Amanda
Gloria
Mayra
Annemarie
Jenna
Edy
Joel
Molly
Dawn
Sloan
Scout
Korine
Terra
Alison
Josh
Mia
Joel
Lucie
Logan
Amy
Debra
Paul
Patti
Lilly
Holly
Hadler

Kassel
Kassel
Braun
Houy
Gries
Kubiak
Gonazlez
Elias
Hesseltine
Tompkins
Huerta
Shellabarger
Lagone
Hepker
Hepker
Schlawin
Simpson
Hosmer
Hepker
Huerta
Huerta
Booth
Kraushaar
Kraushaar
Dunsmore
Kraushaar
Bloechl
Madison
Madison
Grada

49.06
49.09
49.11
52.43
52.44
52.44
52.45
52.47
52.48
53.00
53.01
53.44
54.04
54.21
54.39
54.47
54.48
54.51
54.52
54.55
54.57
56.32
56.47
56.48
56.54
57.09
57.16
57.38
57.42
57.51

38

37
54
28
78
28
12
14
51

54
54

42
41
35
41
11
41
55

63
62
64
54

41



